TOWN OF STONINGTON

SELECTMAN'S OFFICE
DANIELLE CHESEBROUGH
FIRST SELECTMAN

152 Elm Street o Stonington, Connecticut 06378
(860) 535-5050 e Fax (860) 535-1046
dchesebrough@stonington-ct.gov

BOARD OF SELECTMEN
SPECIAL MEETING
6:15 p.m.
JANUARY 8, 2020
STONINGTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
AGENDA

Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Commendation — SHS Boys Soccer Team
Comments from the Public

Comments from the Selectmen

Adjourn

1.
2
3,
4,
3
6.

Visit us at www.stonington-ct.gov
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CYRTHIA LADWIG
TOWN CLERK



